
PRINTED ON: 4-Oct-23 at 14:08                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 1 of 2 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [SEPTEMBER 2023] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
  14319 
   BA01 
 

IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD 
PO BOX 6139 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 258 (38 DURACK 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$514689 

     
14314 
BA01 

FULL BOAR PTY LTD - RB 11 
P O BOX 2276 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 308 (LOT 592 BROOME 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

COMMERCIAL SHED 
 
 
 
7B 

$287160 

     
     

14318 
BA01 

GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID 
ENERGY 
12 FLOWERDALE STREET 
BILINGURR   WA   6725 
 

LOT 237 (LOT 237 MISSION 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

SOLAR PANELS - LIBRARY 
ROOF ONLY 
 
 
 
10B 

$57595 

     
     

14309 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 258 (38 DURACK 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$41600 

     
     

14307 
BA01 

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 9011 (2 BIRRA COURT) 
 
 
 
 

6 X SINGLE STOREY 
RESIDENTIAL UNITS (SIT 
 
 
 
1A 

$2571155 

     
     

14341 
BA01 

COLIN WILKINSON 
DEVELOPMENT 
PO BOX 3112 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 1 (12 JEWELL STREET) 
 
 
 
 

OFFICES 
 
 
 
5 

$6000000 

     
     

14347 
BA02 

PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY 
LTD 
PO BOX 7332 
BROOME WA 6725 
 

LOT 59 (LOT 59 SARIAGO 
TERRACE) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$18500 

     
     

14348 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 39 
BRIGHTON   WA   3186 
 

LOT 61 (37 FRANGIPANI 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

POOL BARRIER FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$7823 

     
     

14340 
BA02 

PETROV'S PATIOS PTY LTD 
PO BOX 8359 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 1293 (6 PRYOR DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SHED 
 
 
 
10A 

$18500 

     
     
     
     
     



PRINTED ON: 4-Oct-23 at 14:08                                             SHIRE OF BROOME 
Page 2 of 2 BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM 
 MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS 
 [SEPTEMBER 2023] 
 

LICENCE 
NO. TYPE 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR 

SITE ADDRESS DESCRIPTION OF WORK ESTIMATED VALUE 

 
14325 
BA01 

H & M TRACEY 
CONSTRUCTION 
PO BOX 34 
BROOME  WA 
 

LOT 207 (5 HUNTER STREET) 
 
 
 
 

STAGE 1 FORWARD WORKS 
TO SLAB LEVEL 
 
 
 
7B 

$250000 

     
     

14321 
BA02 

ANDREW BASTIAN 
2 DAWN WAY 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 61 (37 FRANGIPANI 
DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL 
 
 
 
10B 

$40000 

     
     

14323 
BA01 

CONNOLLY HOMES PTY LTD 
PO BOX 805 
BROOME WA 
 

LOT 74 (58 TANAMI DRIVE) 
 
 
 
 

DWELLING 
 
 
 
1A 

$425000 

     
     

14327 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 304 (8 BRONZEWING 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$40150 

     
     

14326 
BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
25 DELAWARE ROAD 
CABLE BEACH   WA   6726 
 

LOT 445 (25 DELAWARE 
ROAD) 
 
 
 
 

FENCE 
 
 
 
10B 

$15000 

     
     

14328 
BA02 

D & A POOL CONTRACTORS 
PO BOX 6161 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 203 (60 HERBERT STREET) 
 
 
 
 

SWIMMING POOL & POOL 
BARRIER 
 
 
 
10B 

$53900 

     
     

14331 
BA02 

NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE 
PO BOX 1671 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 102 (UNIT 102) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAIL POSTS 
 
 
 
10B 

$10000 

     
     

14330 
BA02 

NOAH WILLIS 
PO BOX 3753 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 252 (50 DURACK 
CRESCENT) 
 
 
 
 

POOL SHELTER 
 
 
 
10A 

$6500 

     
     
    14317 
     BA02 

OWNER/BUILDER 
PO BOX 1289 
BROOME   WA   6725 
 

LOT 1021 (23 SONGLARK 
LOOP) 
 
 
 
 

SHADE SAILS 
 
 
 
10B 

$8000 

     
     

 


