PRINTED ON: 4-Oct-23 at 14:08 Page 1 of 2		SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [SEPTEMBER 2023]		
LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14319 BA01	IP & ST ELSON PTY LTD PO BOX 6139 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 258 (38 DURACK CRESCENT)	DWELLING	\$514689
			1A	
14314 BA01	FULL BOAR PTY LTD - RB 11 P O BOX 2276 BROOME WA	LOT 308 (LOT 592 BROOME ROAD)	COMMERCIAL SHED	\$287160
			7B	
14318 BA01	GENERATOR AND OFF-GRID ENERGY 12 FLOWERDALE STREET BILINGURR WA 6725	lot 237 (lot 237 Mission Road)	Solar Panels - Library Roof Only	\$57595
			10B	
14309 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 258 (38 DURACK CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$41600
			10B	
14307 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34 BROOME WA	Lot 9011 (2 Birra Court)	6 X SINGLE STOREY RESIDENTIAL UNITS (SIT	\$2571155
			1A	
14341 BA01	COLIN WILKINSON DEVELOPMENT PO BOX 3112	LOT 1 (12 JEWELL STREET)	OFFICES	\$600000
	broome wa		5	
14347 BA02	PGM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD PO BOX 7332	lot 59 (lot 59 Sariago Terrace)	SHED	\$18500
	BROOME WA 6725		10A	
14348 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 39 BRIGHTON WA 3186	LOT 61 (37 FRANGIPANI DRIVE)	POOL BARRIER FENCE	\$7823
			10B	
14040				¢10500
14340 BA02	PETROV'S PATIOS PTY LTD PO BOX 8359 BROOME WA	LOT 1293 (6 PRYOR DRIVE)	SHED	\$18500
			104	

## SHIRE OF BROOME BUILDING REGISTER SYSTEM MONTHLY COUNCIL REPORT ON BUILDING APPROVALS [SEPTEMBER 2023]

		[JEP ILIVIDER 20	23]	
LICENCE NO. TYPE	NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	SITE ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED VALUE
14325 BA01	H & M TRACEY CONSTRUCTION PO BOX 34 BROOME WA	LOT 207 (5 HUNTER STREET)	STAGE 1 FORWARD WORKS TO SLAB LEVEL	\$250000
			7В	
14321 BA02	ANDREW BASTIAN 2 DAWN WAY BROOME WA 6725	lot 61 (37 Frangipani Drive)	SWIMMING POOL	\$40000
			10B	
14323 BA01	Connolly Homes PTY LTD Po Box 805 Broome WA	LOT 74 (58 TANAMI DRIVE)	DWELLING	\$425000
			1A	
14327 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 304 (8 BRONZEWING CRESCENT)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$40150
			10B	
14326 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER 25 DELAWARE ROAD CABLE BEACH WA 6726	LOT 445 (25 DELAWARE ROAD)	FENCE	\$15000
			10B	
14328 BA02	D & A POOL CONTRACTORS PO BOX 6161 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 203 (60 HERBERT STREET)	SWIMMING POOL & POOL BARRIER	\$53900
			10B	
14331 BA02	NORTH WEST TRIM & SHADE PO BOX 1671 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 102 (UNIT 102)	Shade Sail Posts	\$10000
			10B	
14330 BA02	NOAH WILLIS PO BOX 3753 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 252 (50 DURACK CRESCENT)	POOL SHELTER	\$6500
			10A	
14317 BA02	OWNER/BUILDER PO BOX 1289 BROOME WA 6725	LOT 1021 (23 SONGLARK LOOP)	Shade Sails	\$8000
			10R	